

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.10571 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	24.09.2024	<u>BKM, J</u> For filing counters by the respondents counsel, list on 22.10.2024. _____ BKM, J Pmk	

