

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.10571 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
25	24.06.2026	<u>SRK,J</u> At the request of learned Standing Counsel for Gram Panchayat, post this matter on 01.07.2026. It is made clear that no further adjournment will be granted. SRK,J ANS	

--	--	--	--