

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No:10571 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
28.	14.07.2026	<u>SRK,J</u> Pursuant to the order dated 01.07.2026, 6th respondent appeared before this Court in-person. List the matter on 20.07.2026. Presence of respondent No.6 is dispensed with. <u>SRK,J</u> Ksj	